
The PURELL® brand is built on creating innovative well-being solutions, and we’ve dedicated ourselves 
to protecting public health. As people everywhere continue to focus on hand hygiene and surface 
disinfection, it’s more important than ever to provide proven, trusted products.

For added convenience and flexibility, PURELL products are available to purchase through competitively 
solicited and publicly awarded cooperative contracts offered by your distributor of choice. 

Trusted products to provide peace of mind

Provide a Clean, Worry-Free Facility

• No-charge dispensing systems

• Special pricing on PURELL® Hand  
 and Surface Hygiene Products

• Dispenser installation support

• Personalized service and support

Cooperative programming available 
to eligible agencies includes:



Meets UL ECOLOGO® Standard for Hand Cleaner, UL 2784 or Hand Sanitizer, UL 2783
Meets USDA Certified Biobased Product Standards
Meets EPA Design for the Environment standards
Certified through the Cradle to Cradle Certified® Products Program
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Contact your distributor for more information on PURELL products that can help you meet the moment and 
provide peace of mind with proven, trusted solutions.

PURELL® Hand Sanitizer
Product  

Certification
ES1

450 mL
ES4

1200 mL
CS4

1200 mL
ES8

1200 mL
CS8

1200 mL

PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – White
PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – Graphite

—
—

5020-01
5024-01

5121-01
5124-01

7720-01
7724-01

7820-01
7824-01

PURELL® ES1 Hand Sanitizer Dispenser Starter Kit – Graphite 4424-D6 — — — —

PURELL MESSENGER™ Graphite Panel Floor Stand with Dispenser — — — 7318-DS-
SLV

7518-DS-
SLV

PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Gel 4450-06 — — — —

PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Foam — 5053-02 — 7753-02 —

PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Green Certified Foam   — — 5191-04 — 7851-02

PURELL® Hand Soap
Product  

Certification
ES4

1200 mL
CS4

1200 mL
ES8

1200 mL
CS8

1200 mL
FMX-20™
2000 mL

PURELL® Soap Dispenser – White
PURELL® Soap Dispenser – Graphite

5030-01
5034-01

5130-01
5134-01

7730-01
7734-01

7830-01
7834-01

5230-06
5234-06

PURELL HEALTHY SOAP™ Gentle & Free Foam  5072-02 — 7772-02 — —

PURELL® Brand HEALTHY SOAP® Mild Foam  — 5174-04 — 7874-02 5213-02

PURELL HEALTHY SOAP™ 0.5% BAK Antimicrobial Foam 5079-02 — 7779-02 — —

PURELL® CRT HEALTHY SOAP® High Performance Foam   5085-02 — 7785-02 — —

Streamline Procurement and Access Benefits from the PURELL® Brand

Variety of Solutions
Flexibility to choose from the  
full portfolio of PURELL products 
to best suit your needs

Time Savings
Allows procurement team 
to focus on larger, more 
complex projects

Enhanced Value
Access to contracts leveraging 
combined membership 
purchase power

Body Fluid Spill Kit Clamshell ECO-Friendly Spill Kit Refill

PURELL® Body Fluid Spill Kit 3841-08-CLMS 3841-16-ECO 3841-16-RFL

Surface Disinfectant
Product 

Certification 32 fl oz 1 Gallon
Gallon  

Sprayer 110 ct

PURELL® Professional Surface Disinfectant 3342-06 4342-04 — —

PURELL® Foodservice Surface Sanitizer 3341-06 4341-04 — —

PURELL® Surface Sanitizer and Disinfectant Battery-Powered Sprayer — — 5350-04 —

PURELL® Professional Surface Disinfecting Wipes — — — 9342-06

PURELL® Foodservice Surface Sanitizing Wipes — — — 9341-06


