

# Provide a Clean, Worry-Free Facility

## Trusted products to provide peace of mind

The PURELL® brand is built on creating innovative well-being solutions, and we've dedicated ourselves to protecting public health. As people everywhere continue to focus on hand hygiene and surface disinfection, it's more important than ever to provide proven, trusted products.

For added convenience and flexibility, PURELL products are available to purchase through competitively solicited and publicly awarded cooperative contracts offered by your distributor of choice.

## Cooperative programming available to eligible agencies includes:

- No-charge dispensing systems
- Special pricing on PURELL® Hand and Surface Hygiene Products
- Dispenser installation support
- Personalized service and support





## Streamline Procurement and Access Benefits from the PURELL® Brand



#### **Enhanced Value**

Access to contracts leveraging combined membership purchase power



### Variety of Solutions

Flexibility to choose from the full portfolio of PURELL products to best suit your needs



### **Time Savings**

Allows procurement team to focus on larger, more complex projects

PURELL® Hand Soap	Product Certification	ES4 1200 mL	CS4 1200 mL	ES8 1200 mL	CS8 1200 mL	FMX-20 <sup>™</sup> 2000 mL
PURELL® Soap Dispenser – White PURELL® Soap Dispenser – Graphite		5030-01 5034-01	5130-01 5134-01	7730-01 7734-01	7830-01 7834-01	5230-06 5234-06
PURELL HEALTHY SOAP™ Gentle & Free Foam	<b>② ②</b>	5072-02	_	7772-02	_	_
PURELL® Brand HEALTHY SOAP® Mild Foam	<b>O</b>	_	5174-04	_	7874-02	5213-02
PURELL HEALTHY SOAP™ 0.5% BAK Antimicrobial Foam	•	5079-02	_	7779-02	_	_
PURELL® CRT HEALTHY SOAP® High Performance Foam	<b>⊘ ⊘</b>	5085-02	_	7785-02	_	_
PURELL® Hand Sanitizer	Product Certification	ES1 450 mL	ES4 1200 mL	CS4 1200 mL	ES8 1200 mL	CS8 1200 mL
PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – White PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – Graphite		_ _	5020-01 5024-01	5121-01 5124-01	7720-01 7724-01	7820-01 7824-01
PURELL® ES1 Hand Sanitizer Dispenser Starter Kit – Graphite	<b>②</b>	4424-D6	_	_	_	_
PURELL MESSENGER™ Graphite Panel Floor Stand with Dispenser		_	_	_	7318-DS- SLV	7518-DS- SLV
PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Gel		4450-06	_	_	_	_
PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Foam	<b>Ø</b>	_	5053-02	_	7753-02	_
PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Green Certified Foam	<b>Ø Ø</b>	_	_	5191-04	_	7851-02
Surface Disinfectant		Product Certification	32 fl oz	1 Gallon	Gallon Sprayer	110 ct
PURELL® Professional Surface Disinfectant		0	3342-06	4342-04	_	_
PURELL® Foodservice Surface Sanitizer		0	3341-06	4341-04	_	_
PURELL® Surface Sanitizer and Disinfectant Battery-Powered Spray	/er		_	_	5350-04	_
PURELL® Professional Surface Disinfecting Wipes			_	_	_	9342-06
PURELL® Foodservice Surface Sanitizing Wipes			_	_	_	9341-06
Body Fluid Spill Kit	Clamshell		ECO-Friendly		Spill Kit Refill	
PURELL® Body Fluid Spill Kit	3841-08-CLMS		3841-16-ECO		3841-16-RFL	

✓ Meets UL ECOLOGO® Standard for Hand Cleaner, UL 2784 or Hand Sanitizer, UL 2783

Meets USDA Certified Biobased Product Standards

Meets EPA Design for the Environment standards

**Contact your distributor** for more information on PURELL products that can help you meet the moment and provide peace of mind with proven, trusted solutions.

©2021 GOJO Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. | LIT-COOP-SS | 32480 (10/2021)



